
1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final

1 CAMBIER FLORIAN (B4 - Logis Auderghem) 1 CAMBIER FLORIAN

64 T7 Start: 12:30

T7 33 EL KAROUNI NASSIM (E6 - Beyne) 13.00 VANOPSTAL STAN 1 7,8,2 End: 16:26

12.30 32 VANOPSTAL STAN (E6 - Rijkevorsel) 2,3,1 T9

17 CHAMPION TIMOTHE (D6 - Ping La Louviere) 2 CHAMPION TIMOTHE 14.00 1,7,9

48 T3

49 13.00 MANNAERTS JULES 5,4,2 1

16 MANNAERTS JULES (D6 - Gierle) T9

9 DRUART LUKAS (D0 - R.R. Basecles) 3 DRUART LUKAS 14.30 3,2,5

56 T4

41 13.00 VANHAEREN PIM 2 7,9,7

24 VANHAEREN PIM (E2 - Hoeselt) T10

25 PENNINCKX SEPPE (E4 - Meerdaal Leuven) 4 PENNINCKX SEPPE 14.00 -7,1,5,7

40 T5

57 13.00 TASSIN DRISS 2,5,6 1

8 TASSIN DRISS (D0 - Buffalo Couillet) T9

5 ASSENMAKER THEO (C4 - Logis Auderghem) 5 ASSENMAKER THEO 15.00

60 T8 FF

T8 37 CAURA ROBIN (E6 - Zandvoorde) 13.00 CAURA ROBIN 3 FF

12.30 28 TEERLINCK LOUIS (E4 - Aarschot) 9,9,-2,-11,8 T11

21 SANGLIER DYLLAN (E0 - Malonne) 6 SANGLIER DYLLAN 14.00 2,8,4

44 T6

53 13.00 DANCHENKO MISHA 6,7,3 2

12 DANCHENKO MISHA (D2 - La Villette) T10

13 LEMAIRE FLORIAN (D2 - Evrehailles) 7 LEMAIRE FLORIAN 14.30 -3,-7,3,3,6

52 T14

45 13.00 HOFKENS LARS 4 8,7,4

20 HOFKENS LARS (E0 - Zoersel) T12

T9 29 JEUKEN JOACHIM (E4 - Hoeselt) 8 JEUKEN JOACHIM 14.00 3,4,3

12.30 36 BERGER LOUIS (E6 - Rhisnes) T9 8,8,4

61 13.00 MAECK DELVAUX MATHEO 5,2,-6,3

4 MAECK DELVAUX MATHEO (C4 - Logis Auderghem)
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1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final

3 FARHI THINSY HUGO (C2 - Logis Auderghem) 9 FARHI THINSY HUGO

62 T10 Start: 12:30

T10 35 YSEBAERT KOBE (E6 - Tielt) 13.00 VERMEYEN TIBO 5 9,9,9 End: 16:26

12.30 30 VERMEYEN TIBO (E4 - KTTC Halle) 2,2,3 T13

19 CULOT TEO (E0 - Le Centre) 10 CULOT TEO 14.00 5,8,-11,6

46 T15

51 13.00 GUILLAUME ROBIN 5,7,9 3

14 GUILLAUME ROBIN (D4 - Francorchamps) T11

11 WÓJCIK KACPER (E0 - Lauwe) 11 WÓJCIK KACPER 14.30 7,12,6

54 T16

43 13.00 BLOEYAERT ACHIEL 6 6,4,6

22 BLOEYAERT ACHIEL (E2 - Rooigem-Gent) T14

T11 27 LAMBRECHTS KOBE (E4 - Smash Aarschot) 12 LAMBRECHTS KOBE 14.00 9,6,7

12.30 38 JACOBS SEBASTIAAN (E6 - Aarschot) T11 10,10,4

59 13.00 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR 7,-7,7,8 2

6 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR (C4 - Malonne) T11

7 BEERTS BRAM (D4 - Meerdaal Leuven) 13 BEERTS BRAM 15.00

58 T12

T12 39 NOLLEVAUX EMILE (E6 - Basse-Semois) 13.00 PENSON MAX 7 5,5,6

12.30 26 PENSON MAX (E4 - Rooigem-Gent) 0,8,5 T15

23 BOSSER EWEN (E2 - Astrid) 14 BOSSER EWEN 14.00 6,8,-11,4

42 T17

55 13.00 DOBBELAERE JACK 6,7,7 4

10 DOBBELAERE JACK (D6 - Wielsbeke-spoti) T12

15 DABEK YANNICK (D6 - Salamander) 15 DABEK YANNICK 14.30 8,6,-9,8

50 T18

47 13.00 MOERKENS MATS 8 6,-3,8,5

18 MOERKENS MATS (D6 - Geelse) T16

T13 31 VAN HOYWEGHEN VICTOR (E6 - Aarschot) 16 VAN HOYWEGHEN VICTOR 14.00 8,8,4

12.30 34 VAN CAENEGEM FELIX (E6 - TTC Deinze) T13 6,-13,6,9

63 13.00 MEHRJOO SINA 4,7,5
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Semi Finals Final Winner

T9 1 CAMBIER FLORIAN (B4 - Logis Auderghem) 1 CAMBIER FLORIAN

15.00 4 MAECK DELVAUX MATHEO (C4 - Logis Auderghem) T8 8,7,5 Start: 12:30

T11 3 FARHI THINSY HUGO (C2 - Logis Auderghem) 15.30 MEHRJOO SINA 0,3,4 End: 16:26

15.00 2 MEHRJOO SINA (D2 - Hurricane) 12,-9,-3,11,4

1 CAMBIER FLORIAN (B4 - Logis Auderghem)

2 MEHRJOO SINA (D2 - Hurricane)

3 MAECK DELVAUX MATHEO (C4 - Logis Auderghem)

4 FARHI THINSY HUGO (C2 - Logis Auderghem)

5 TASSIN DRISS (D0 - Buffalo Couillet)

6 BEERTS BRAM (D4 - Meerdaal Leuven)

7 DANCHENKO MISHA (D2 - La Villette)

8 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR (C4 - Malonne)

9 CHAMPION TIMOTHE (D6 - Ping La Louviere)

10 DABEK YANNICK (D6 - Salamander)

11 LEMAIRE FLORIAN (D2 - Evrehailles)

12 GUILLAUME ROBIN (D4 - Francorchamps)

13 DRUART LUKAS (D0 - R.R. Basecles)

14 DOBBELAERE JACK (D6 - Wielsbeke-spoti)

15 CAURA ROBIN (E6 - Zandvoorde)

16 BLOEYAERT ACHIEL (E2 - Rooigem-Gent)

17 VANOPSTAL STAN (E6 - Rijkevorsel)

18 VAN HOYWEGHEN VICTOR (E6 - Aarschot)

19 JEUKEN JOACHIM (E4 - Hoeselt)

20 VERMEYEN TIBO (E4 - KTTC Halle)

21 PENNINCKX SEPPE (E4 - Meerdaal Leuven)

22 PENSON MAX (E4 - Rooigem-Gent)

23 SANGLIER DYLLAN (E0 - Malonne)

24 LAMBRECHTS KOBE (E4 - Smash Aarschot)

25 MANNAERTS JULES (D6 - Gierle)

26 MOERKENS MATS (D6 - Geelse)

27 HOFKENS LARS (E0 - Zoersel)

28 CULOT TEO (E0 - Le Centre)

29 VANHAEREN PIM (E2 - Hoeselt)

30 BOSSER EWEN (E2 - Astrid)
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31 WÓJCIK KACPER (E0 - Lauwe)

FF ASSENMAKER THEO (C4 - Logis Auderghem)


